
 
Contact Details 
 
Glasgow School of Sport 
     
Bellahouston Academy    +44 141 582 0034 Telephone 
   
30 Gower Terrace          +44 141 582 0032 Fax 
Glasgow 
G41 5QF 
 
Administration and Management  
Loraine Henderson - Coordinator 
Email: loraine.henderson@glasgowlife.org.uk 
 
Angela Porter - Director  
Email: angela.porter@glasgowlife.org.uk 
 
Athletics 
 
Norrie Hay - High Performance Coach Athletics  
David Watson - Assistant High Performance Coach Athletics  
Eva Rankin - Assistant High Performance Coach Athletics  
Email: norrie.hay@glasgowlife.org.uk 
 
Badminton  
 
Craig Robertson - High Performance Coach Badminton  
Iain Pringle - Assistant High Performance Coach Badminton  
Lena Robertson - Assistant High Performance Coach Badminton  
Email: craigew.robertson@glasgowlife.org.uk 
 
Gymnastics  
 
Sandra Walsh - High Performance Coach Gymnastics 
Florica Gherman - Assistant High Performance Coach Gymnastics  
Email: sandra.walsh@glasgowlife.org.uk   
 
Hockey  
 
Harry Dunlop - High Performance Coach Hockey  
Euan Miller - Assistant High Performance Coach Hockey 
Email: harrygsos.dunlop@glasgowlife.org.uk 
 



Swimming 
 
Heather Albin - Assistant High Performance Coach Swimming (Performance) 
Bill Ruddock - Assistant High Performance Coach Swimming  
Email: heather.albin@glasgowlife.org.uk 
 
Strength and Conditioning  
 
Kevin Watson - High Performance Coach Strength & Conditioning  
John McEwan - Assistant High Performance Coach Strength and Conditioning 
Katrina Gibbon - Assistant High Performance Coach Strength and Conditioning  
Email: kevin.watson@glasgowlife.org.uk 
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